
'2019_06_29 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 108

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02630539 LEGENDRE SOPHIE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07402223 MATTIOLA THIERRY (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

07522192 CAPRON SOPHIE (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
07521820 TOULGOAT JOHAN (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
  ()

G - P

02102942 KOUDASS FATIMA (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02119272 NOIROT CHRISTOPHE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

P - G

07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407807 MAES LORENZO (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

02510867 MONNIER FANNY (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
07410792 DURIEUX-TROUILLETON FREDERIC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08421073 BROTONS ROMAIN (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
  ()

01336678 VIERJON LAURA (0138001/B DE L'ELYSEE SALON)
01355284 CHARRIER FABIEN (0134006/B BRONZEE CABRIES)
  ()

G - P

02121656 BROCARD VALERIE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02125564 RICHARD HERVÉ (0210403/PETANQUE DES LOUPS)
  ()

02511509 NICOLET VALÉRIE (0250305/PETANQUE DE GILLEY)
01360077 FILIATRE LAURENT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

04208979 GUEVARA MARIEM (0423032/PETQ ENVOL ANDREZIEUX)
04213807 MATHELIN CHRISTOPHE (0423032/PETQ ENVOL ANDREZIEUX)
  ()

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

08902262 VILLE ANNETTE (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
08901462 PASTOR ERIC (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  ()

G - P

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

06800763 ENDERLIN MARIE-DOMINIQUE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06800509 HUGEL PASCAL (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02511509 NICOLET VALÉRIE (0250305/PETANQUE DE GILLEY)
01360077 FILIATRE LAURENT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02630539 LEGENDRE SOPHIE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07402223 MATTIOLA THIERRY (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407807 MAES LORENZO (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

P - G

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08421073 BROTONS ROMAIN (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
  ()

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407807 MAES LORENZO (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

02511509 NICOLET VALÉRIE (0250305/PETANQUE DE GILLEY)
01360077 FILIATRE LAURENT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407807 MAES LORENZO (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

G - P



'2019_06_29 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 54

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07410864 BONNAMOUR CHRISTINE (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
07410813 BONNAMOUR FRANCK (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
  ()

00110297 LAHEMADE JESSICA (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
00101616 HIDALGO STÉPHANE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  ()

P - G

07407433 ROY JUSTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07408722 SADDY FLORENT (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

07407317 ROY AUDREY (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07410077 FASEL JOSEPH (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

07409163 CHENEVAL ANNE-LAURE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402136 VACHOUX MARC (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

07101414 GOUBERT JOELLE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07101415 GOUBERT GÉRARD (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  ()

G - P

01344560 CHEVALLIER SANDRA (0134006/B BRONZEE CABRIES)
01376645 VAZ BAIA LOIC (0136030/B DE BEAUDINARD AUBAGNE)
  ()

05419071 IRITI SYLVIE (0542112/CSMP HUSSIGNY)
05419070 ZOHAR JOHANN (0542112/CSMP HUSSIGNY)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07407433 ROY JUSTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07408722 SADDY FLORENT (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

00110297 LAHEMADE JESSICA (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
00101616 HIDALGO STÉPHANE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  ()

P - G

05419071 IRITI SYLVIE (0542112/CSMP HUSSIGNY)
05419070 ZOHAR JOHANN (0542112/CSMP HUSSIGNY)
  ()

07409163 CHENEVAL ANNE-LAURE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402136 VACHOUX MARC (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

00110297 LAHEMADE JESSICA (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
00101616 HIDALGO STÉPHANE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  ()

05419071 IRITI SYLVIE (0542112/CSMP HUSSIGNY)
05419070 ZOHAR JOHANN (0542112/CSMP HUSSIGNY)
  ()

P - G




